

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 7509 OF 2022

In

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION STAMP NO. 5951 OF 2022

Union Of India Dgnp MbPETITIONER

V/S

Hindustan Construction Company Ltd.RESPONDENT

WITH

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1594 OF 2019

Union Of India Through Director General Naval...PETITIONER

Projects Mumbai

V/S

Hindustan Construction Company LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 658 OF 2021

Union Of India Through Director General Naval...PETITIONER

Projects, Mumbai

V/S

Hindustan Construction Company LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION LODGING NO. 5951 OF 2022

Union Of India Through Dgnp MbPETITIONER

V/S

Hindustan Construction Company Ltd.RESPONDENT

